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The Daily Racing Tips Proofing for September 2024 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes

Visit our website for full information on The Daily Racing Tips. The Daily Racing Tips website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 30th 17:10 Arctic Fly 3.25 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 54.9
Roscommon

Single 30th 14:50 Grooveykindofl 2.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 59.9
Roscommon |ove

Single 29th 14:40 Curragh |Heavens Gate 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 64.9

Single 29th 14:05 Curragh |Aftermath 2.10 5.00 Win 1 5.50 49.9

Single 28th 15:00 Whistlejacket 2.20 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 44.4
Newmarket

Single 28th 14:25 Babouche 3.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 49.4
Newmarket

Single 27th 16:45 Military 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 54.4
Newmarket Academy

Single 26th 18:30 Sword 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 59.4
Southwell

Single 26th 17:30 Prophet's Path 2.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 64.4
Southwell

Single 25th 15:20 Redcar |My Cloud 2.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 69.4

Single 24th 17:55 Orange Sky 2.38 5.00 Win 1 6.90 74.4
Newcastle

Single 24th 17:20 Mr Fantastic 2.25 5.00 Win 1 6.25 67.5
Newcastle

Single 23rd 16:00 Declaree 2.38 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 61.25
Fairyhouse

Single 23rd 13:30 Listowel |Right And True 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 66.25

Single 22nd 17:00 Listowel |Steppingstone 4.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 52.5

Single 22nd 14:00 Listowel |Zaynab 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 57.5

Single 21st 16:35 Gowran |Castanets 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 43.75
Park

Single 21st 17:55 Uppercase 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 48.75
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 21st 17:25 Nahash 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 53.75
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 21st 17:40 Gowran |Rahmi 2.88 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 38.75
Park

Single 21st 16:01 Gowran |Caught U 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 43.75
Park Looking

Single 21st 14:51 Gowran |Tribal Nation 2.88 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 48.75
Park

Single 21st 14:16 Gowran |Lady Mairen 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 53.75
Park

Single 21st 16:55 Navan |Market Timing 5.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 58.75

Single 21st 15:45 Navan |Silver Sixpence 7.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 63.75

Single 21st 14:00 Navan |Oxford Rock 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 68.75

Single 21st 15:05 Chester |Raneenn 1.67 5.00 Win 1 3.35 61.25

Single 21st 13:55 Chester |Burrito 2.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 57.9

Single 21st 13:35 Pearl Of Hope 5.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 62.9
Newmarket

Single 21st 15:50 Newbury |Stem 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 67.9

Single 21st 15:35 Ayr American Affair 8.00 5.00 Loss 16 -5.00 52.9

Single 21st 13:50 Ayr Enfjaar 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 57.9

Single 21st 16:25 Newbury |One More 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 62.9

Single 21st 15:15 Newbury |Shadow Of 4.50 5.00 NR - 0.00 67.9

Light

Single 21st 15:00 Ayr Sky Majesty 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 67.9

Single 21st 13:30 Newbury |Annaf 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 45.4

Single 21st 16:25 Newbury |One More 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 50.4
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 21st 15:15 Newbury |Shadow Of 4.33 5.00 NR - 0.00 55.4
Light
Single 21st 15:00 Ayr Sky Majesty 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 55.4
Single 21st 13:50 Ayr Enfjaar 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 30.4
Single 21st 13:30 Newbury |Annaf 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 35.4
Single 20th 17:10 Kempton |Izipizi 2.75 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 40.4
Single 20th 15:55 Dinoland 4.20 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 45.4
Downpatrick
Single 20th 16:05 Newbury |Lake Forest 3.25 5.00 NR - 0.00 50.4
Single 20th 17:25 Dundalk |Agouti Bear 4.33 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 50.4
Single 20th 14:25 Newbury |Anna Swan 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 55.4
Single 20th 15:30 Newbury |[King Of Cities 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 44.15
Single 20th 15:05 Ayr Kaadi 9.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 49.15
Single 20th 15:40 Ayr Frost At Dawn 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 54.15
Single 20th 16:00 Kempton |Consolidation 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 59.15
Single 20th 16:35 Kempton |Aviation Time 2.75 5.00 Win 1 8.75 47.9
Single 20th 14:10 Newton |Shakeyatailfeat 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 39.15
Abbot her
Single 20th 14:40 Newton |Asian Star 2.38 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 27.9
Abbot
Single 20th 14:15 Omniscient 2.20 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 32.9
Downpatrick
Single 20th 17:35 Dippedinmoonli 2.75 5.00 Win 1 8.75 37.9
Downpatrick  |ght
Single 19th 13:42 Ayr Catalyse 2.88 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 29.15
Single 19th 14:12 Ayr Bambalam 2.10 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 34.15
Single 19th 14:55 Naas Mississippi 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 39.15
River
Single 19th 20:00 Saigon Dream 2.38 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 44.15
Chelmsford
City
Single 19th 14:25 Naas Lunigiana 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 49.15
Single 19th 14:50 Dapper Gee 5.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 54.15
Yarmouth Gee
Single 19th 15:55 Naas William F 2.88 5.00 Win 1 9.40 59.15
Browne
Single 19th 17:05 Naas Rowdy Yeats 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 49.75
Single 18th 16:30 Kelso Intense 2.88 5.00 Win 1 9.40 54.75
Approach
Single 18th 14:50 Sandown|Rock D'oro 2.10 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 45.35
Single 18th 14:20 Sandown|Wild Nature 3.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 50.35
Single 18th 14:10 Beverley |American Style 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 55.35
Single 17th 15:25 Star Harbour 2.10 5.00 Win 1 5.50 44.1
Punchestown
Single 17th 14:43 Redcar |American Bay 2.20 5.00 Win 1 6.00 38.6
Single 17th 14:10 Redcar |Do It Now 2.88 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 32.6
Single 17th 13:55 Mint Candy 3.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 37.6
Punchestown
Single 16th 15:20 Thirsk  |Local Lad 3.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 42.6
Single 16th 15:00 Presenting 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 47.6
\Worcester Milan
Single 16th 15:30 Handlethekettle 2.20 5.00 Win 1 6.00 52.6
\Worcester
Single 16th 18:05 Laytown |Jeaniemacaron 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 46.6
ey
Single 16th 19:05 Laytown |Quar Shamar 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 51.6
Single 16th 18:30 Kempton |Mahato 2.10 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 56.6
Single 15th 18:00 Victoria 3.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 61.6
Doncaster
Single 15th 15:07 Bath Annie Edson 2.38 5.00 Win 1 6.90 66.6
Taylor
Single 15th 16:10 Curragh |Henri Matisse 2.63 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 59.7
Single 15th 15:00 Curragh |Bedtime Story 2.75 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 64.7
Single 14th 16:45 Antonin Dvorak 2.75 5.00 Win 1 8.75 69.7
Musselburgh
Single 14th 14:00 Lingfield |Marchogion 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 60.95
Single 13th 19:25 Jerry From 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 65.95




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Ballinrobe Kerry
Single 13th 17:45 A Penny A 2.75 5.00 Win 1 8.75 58.45
Ballinrobe Hundred
Single 13th 14:45 Chester |Bob Mali 2.38 5.00 Win 1 6.90 49.7
Single 13th 14:10 Chester |Qetaifan 2.10 5.00 Win 1 5.50 42.8
Single 12th 14:00 Epsom |Bold Impact 2.10 5.00 Win 1 5.50 37.3
Downs
Single 12th 15:00 Desert Flower 2.38 5.00 Win 1 6.90 31.8
Doncaster
Single 11th 18:55 Cork Rubies From 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 24.9
Burma
Single 11th 18:25 Cork Happiest 5.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 12.4
Single 11th 16:20 Cork Comanche 2.38 5.00 Win 1 6.90 17.4
Brave
Single 11th 15:45 Cork Rebel Diamond 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 10.5
Single 10th 19:00 Stanage 4.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 3
Newcastle
Single 10th 19:15 Galway |Rubies Are 2.63 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 8
Red
Single 10th 15:52 Catterick |Brazilian Rose 3.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 13
Single 10th 14:00 Lingfield |Candyman 2.10 5.00 Win 1 5.50 18
Stan
Single 10th 16:05 Galway |Monasterboice 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 12.5
Single 10th 17:23 Philanthropist 2.75 5.00 Win 1 8.75 175
Newcastle
Single 10th 17:10 Galway |Medici Venus 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 8.75
Single 10th 18:15 Galway |Andromeda 8.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 13.75
Single 9th 18:15 Galway |Jesse Evans 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 18.75
Single 9th 16:30 Galway |Fakir 2.50 5.00 NR - 0.00 6.25
D'oudairies
Single 9th 13:55 Perth Gers Gigi 2.75 5.00 Loss F -5.00 6.25
Single 9th 17:30 Target Man 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 11.25
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 8th 16:50 Fontwell |Borna Gem 2.38 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 16.25
Single 8th 16:00 York Quinault 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 21.25
Single 8th 14:30 Fontwell |Batwomen 4.33 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 1.25
Single 8th 13:40 York Shah 2.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 6.25
Single 7th 14:45 Ascot Angel Hunter 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 11.25
Single 7th 16:35 Navan |North Africa 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 16.25
Single 7th 14:50 Navan |Snapdragon 2.20 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 21.25
Single 7th 14:00 Kempton |Symbol Of 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 26.25
Strength
Single 6th 19:20 Artic Lane 2.38 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 13.75
Kilbeggan
Single 6th 15:00 Ascot Ballet Slippers 2.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 18.75
Single 5th 17:55 Queue Dos 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 13.75
Wolverhampto
n
Single 5th 17:25 Marmaduke 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 0
\Wolverhampto [Lemon
n
Single 5th 15:30 Lingfield |Gilet 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 -11.25
Single 5th 15:00 Lingfield |Zariela 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 -21.25
Single 5th 18:10 Newbury |Bolo Neighs 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -32.5
Single 5th 16:17 Haydock |Arabian Angel 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -27.5
Single 5th 15:40 Haydock |Silver Peak 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 -22.5
Single 5th 14:40 Haydock |Boston Run 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -33.75
Single 4th 15:02 Bath Dark Sorceress 13.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -28.75
Single 4th 19:00 Kempton || Maximus 2.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -23.75
Single 4th 17:38 The Eyes Have 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -18.75
Southwell It
Single 4th 15:10 Lingfield |Northern Ruler 2.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -13.75
Single 3rd 13:35 Gowran |Mint Candy 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -8.75
Park
Single 3rd 16:23 Altmore 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 -3.75

Chepstow




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 2nd 18:15 Psalm 3.25 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -15
Roscommon

Single 2nd 15:05 Brightwalton 2.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -10
Chepstow

Single 1st 15:30 Super Sox 3.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -5
Tipperary

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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